Resultatlista Kretsmasterskap

Henrik Kyhlstrém

1
2 Jonas Wiberg
3 Kjell Andersson

4 Bj6rn Larsson
5 Donald Papa

6 Gunnar Karlsson

Henrik Kyhlstrom
Jonas Wiberg
Kjell Andersson
Bjérn Larsson
Donald Papa
Gunnar Karlsson
Tommy Larsson
Conny Svard
Daniel Warn

10 Roger Svard

11 Mikael Fridholm
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12 Miroslav Maksimovic’

13 Leif Lindstrom
14 Anders Gawell
15 Nils Asplund
16 Nina Kohlen

17 Lennart Pettersson

Fredrik Holmqvist
Elias Bergkvist

Peter Appel
Tomas Maxe
UIf Karlsson
Jens Bergstrom
Adam Boije
Kijell Andersson
10 Rolf Carlsson
11 Steve Olofsson
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Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2022-04-15

Per Inge Westerberg

Faltskjutning R

Kretsmastare Vapengrupp R

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Sarskjutning

Eskilstuna HeVf

Sarskjutning

Eskilstuna Pk

Sarskjutning

Eskilstuna HeVf

Sarskjutning

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Vasteras Ps
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Gnesta Psk
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykopings Pk
Trosa Pk
Trosa Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Nykopings Pk

3 666666
3 666655
3 636566
6 6
3 466565
55
3 656655
5 4
3 666546
43
Vapengrupp R
3 666666
3 666655
3 636566
3 466565
3 656655
3 666546
3 466556
3 664654
3 556655
3 66666 2
3 654565
Vy 446544
3 22666 3
Vy 643454
Vi 525453
3 435334
Va 443361
2 66 356 3
2 326664
2 426653
2 452653
2 434363
2 624262
2 223535
2 144433
2 1524 41
2 432322
2 130110

6
6
6

6
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6
6
6

6

48 |/ 26
46 / 25
44 | 25
12 /8
44 | 26
10 /6
44 | 26
9 /7
44 | 25
716

48 |/ 26
46 /25
44 |25
44 | 26
44 | 26
44 | 25
43 /25
43 /23
42 | 26
42 | 26
41 /23
38 /21
37 122
36 /22
35 /22
32 /22
30 /19

40 /23
37 122
37121
35 /22
33/19
32/20
28 /22
27 120
27 117
26 /18
91/9

24
14

20

21

23
24
14
20
21
13
25
22
14
23
26
21
12
18

18

20

16

13

12

16
15

10

1§ april 2022 Eskilstuna
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Guld
Silver
Brons

230 kr
210 kr
190 kr
170 kr

200 kr
180 kr
160 kr



